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Money Held by the Crown 

PURSUANT to section 78 of the Trustee Act 1956, notice is hereby given that at the 31st day of March 1985: 
(a) The money specified in the statement in the Schedule hereto was held by the Crown under section 77 of that Act in respect of the 

matters specified in that statement: 
(b) Such money has not been credited to the Consolidated Account. 

(I) Deceased Estates: 

Name of Estate 

King, George Henry 
Pugh, William 

Scott, Edwin Arthur 

Rawson, Thomas 

Campbell, Michael 
Old, Elsa 
Keily, Elsie Alice 
Grant, Gordon 

White, Douglas Joffre 

SCHEDULE 
STATEMENT OF MONEY HELD BY THE CROWN 

Persons Believed to be Entitled 

First cousins (being sons and daughters of mother's 
brothers and sisters) 
(wife's next of kin) 
Scott, Gillian Mary; Scott, Michael; Scott, Phillip; 
Scott, Paul; all children of Edwin Arthur Scott aforesaid 
Friend, Estate Francis Mary daughter of Thomas 
Rawson aforesaid 
Collins, Annie; sister of Michael Collins aforesaid 
Robertson, Douglas 
Keily, Herbert John 
Grant, Beryl; Grant, Phyllis; Irving, Elizabeth; Irving, 
John; Gardiner, Alexander 
son of Walter White (brother of aforesaid) 

Amount Held 
$ 

7,812.17 
5,812.53 

320.42 
239.67 

82.40 

397.84 
537.39 

2,200.36 
7,512.88 

4,246.63 

(2) Shares and dividends in South Otago Freezing Company Limited and Nelson Freezing Company Limited. 
South Otago Freezing Company Ltd. 

Nelson Freezing Company Ltd. 

(3) Mortgagee Sale: 

O'Connor, M. 
Webster, Estate John 
Whittaker, Estate George 
Batt, Estate A. E. 
Cobb, Fred 
Gilfillan, James 
Hook, Estate Alfred T. 
Maguire, Estate Walter 
McPhedran, Estate Donald C. 
Richardson, R. 
Roberts, Estate Frederick Sampson 
Robinson, Estate Ernest 
Robonson, John William 
Smith, Edmund 
Smith Stephen 
Spittal, Estate Alexander 
Thom, Estate Walter 

Name of Mortgagee Mortgagor Entitled 
Housing Corporation of New Zealand Voice, Richard David 

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of June 1985. 

1,322.70 
529.09 

1,322.70 
133.65 
133.65 
133.65 
133.65 
277.59 
356.71 
133.66 
133.65 
133.66 
133.65 
133.65 
133.65 
277.59 
356.71 

Amount 
$ 

5,504.92 

Date Received 
26/8/81 
31/3/85 

22/10/81 
16/8/82 

13/9/82 

11/10/82 
19/4/83 
10/6/83 
29/2/84 

31/1/85 

15/11/82 

15/11/82 

Date Received 
2/10/84 

J. M. CHETWIN, Assistant Secretary to the Treasury. 


