THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Money Held by the Crown

PURSUANT to section 78 of the Trustee Act 1956, notice is hereby given that at the 31st day of March 1985:

(a) The money specified in the statement in the Schedule hereto was held by the Crown under section 77 of that Act in respect of the matters specified in that statement:

(b) Such money has not been credited to the Consolidated Account.

SCHEDULE

STATEMENT OF MONEY HELD BY THE CROWN

n, Estate Donald C. h, R. state Frederick Sampson Estate Ernest John William nund hen ate Alexander ate Walter	277.59 356.71 133.66 133.65 133.65 133.65 133.65 133.65 277.59 356.71	
n, Estate Donald C. , R. state Frederick Sampson Estate Ernest John William nund hen ate Alexander	356.71 133.66 133.65 133.66 133.65 133.65 133.65 133.65 277.59	
n, Estate Donald C. n, R. state Frederick Sampson Estate Ernest John William nund	356.71 133.66 133.65 133.66 133.65 133.65 133.65	
n, Estate Donald C. n, R. state Frederick Sampson Estate Ernest John William	356.71 133.66 133.65 133.66 133.66 133.65	
n, Estate Donald C. n, R. state Frederick Sampson Estate Ernest	356.71 133.66 133.65 133.66	
n, Estate Donald C. n, R.	356.71 133.66	
n, Estate Donald C.	356.71	
state Walter	277 50	
te Alfred T.	133.65	
	133.65	
		15/11/82
0	,	
state John	529.09	13/11/02
		15/11/82
	,	51/1/05
	A 246 63	31/1/85
yl; Grant, Phyllis; Irving, Elizabeth; Irving,	7,512.88	29/2/84
pert John	2,200.36	10/6/83
Douglas	537.39	19/4/83
nie; sister of Michael Collins aforesaid	397.84	11/10/82
	82.40	13/9/82
	239.67	16/8/82
	320.42	22/10/81
ns (being sons and daughters of mother's	5,812.53	31/3/85
	7,812.17	26/8/81
Persons Believed to be Entitled	Amount Held \$	Date Received
,		
	M. state John Estate George e A. E. d ames ate Alfred T.	Persons Believed to be EntitledAmount Held \$7,812.17ns (being sons and daughters of mother's of sisters)5,812.53t of kin)320.42ian Mary; Scott, Michael; Scott, Phillip; all children of Edwin Arthur Scott aforesaid tate Francis Mary daughter of Thomas oresaid82.40oresaid397.84Douglas537.39bert John2,200.36yl; Grant, Phyllis; Irving, Elizabeth; Irving, liner, Alexander7,512.88Iter White (brother of aforesaid)4,246.63Company Limited and Nelson Freezing Company Limited. State John529.09Estate George1,322.70e A, E.133.65antes133.65antes133.65

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of June 1985.

J. M. CHETWIN, Assistant Secretary to the Treasury.

2